2012 Femminile
	Cognome
	Nome
	Scuola
	Classe
	Sez
	60
	Lungo
	Vortex
	400
	Ostacoli
	Alto
	TOT

	Giangiuli
	Maia
	Cirese
	I
	A
	13,5
	19
	19
	20
	
	20
	91,5

	Attanasio
	Elena
	Cirese
	I
	B
	11
	13,5
	
	
	18
	17
	59,5

	Prilepa
	Taisha
	Cirese
	I
	E
	19
	20
	20
	
	
	
	59

	Francucci
	Sofia
	Cislaghi
	I
	U
	13,5
	16,5
	17
	
	20
	
	57

	Fagiani
	Alessia
	Cirese
	I
	E
	15
	16,5
	
	
	
	17
	48,5

	Orsini
	Chiara
	P.Tevere
	I
	A
	
	
	
	
	19
	17
	36

	Scarcelli
	Aurora
	Cirese
	I
	E
	17
	
	18
	
	
	
	35

	Konde
	Mussa
	
	
	
	
	16,5
	
	
	
	17
	33,5

	Jabate
	Sara
	
	
	
	
	13,5
	
	
	
	17
	30,5

	Angelucci
	Benedetta
	Minervini
	I
	A
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	20

	Emili
	Margherita
	B. Gesù
	I
	U
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	18

	Smith
	Gaia
	V.Reatina
	I
	
	
	16,5
	
	
	
	
	16,5

	Miele
	Angelica
	Cirese
	I
	E
	
	
	16
	
	
	
	16

	Santucci
	Elisa
	Cirese
	I
	A
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	16

	Pettinari
	Alice
	Cirese
	I
	E
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	15

	Martellucci
	Olivia
	-
	-
	-
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	12

	Tilli
	Ludovica
	Cirese
	I
	E
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	10






